
Whoever You Are

Rehearsal Schedule updated 6/13/17

Monday, March 12 6:30 - 9:00 PM Read Through/Parent Meeting

Tuesday, March 13 6:30 - 9:00 PM

Wednesday, March 14 6:30 - 9:00 PM

Thursday, March 15 6:30 - 9:00 PM

Friday, March 16 6:30 - 9:00 PM

Monday, March 19 6:30 - 9:00 PM

Tuesday, March 20 6:30 - 9:00 PM

Wednesday, March 21 6:30 - 9:00 PM

Thursday, March 22 6:30 - 9:00 PM

Friday, March 23 6:30 - 9:00 PM

Monday, March 26 6:30 - 9:00 PM

Tuesday, March 27 6:30 - 9:00 PM

Wednesday, March 28 6:30 - 9:00 PM

Thursday, March 29 6:30 - 9:00 PM

Friday, March 30 6:30 - 9:00 PM

Monday, April 2 6:30 - 9:00 PM Load in

Tuesday, April 3 6:30 - 9:00 PM

Wednesday, April 4 6:30 - 9:00 PM

Thursday, April 5 6:30 - 9:00 PM

Friday, April 6 6:30 - 9:00 PM

Monday, April 9 6:30 - 9:00 PM

Tuesday, April 10 6:30 - 9:00 PM

Wednesday, April 11 6:00 - 7:00 PM Microphones, SBO

7:00 - 9:00 PM Run with sound

Thursday, April 12 6:30 - 9:00 PM

Friday, April 13 6:30 - 9:00 PM

Sunday, April 15 9:00 - 5:00 PM First Tech

Monday, April 16 5:30 - 9:00 PM

Tuesday, April 17 5:30 - 9:00 PM

Wednesday, April 18 5:30 - 9:00 PM

Thursday, April 19 6:00 PM Call Preview

7:00 PM GO


